

**OS 02/16 – R 06/16**

17 03.04.18

Parties file hazira. Ld. Advocates for both the sides are present. Today is fixed for framing of issue. Accordingly, the record is taken up for framing of issues. Perused the materials on record. Heard both sides. Considered. From the pleadings of the respective parties, and the materials on record, issues are framed in separate sheet and be kept with the record.

To 25.06.18 for PH.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ, Nabadwip, Nadia

ADJ, Nabadwip, Nadia