

O. S. No. 02/2016

CIS Registration No. 06/2016 CNR No.WBND05-000147-2016

J.O. Code. - WB00728

Order no. 39
date: 24.11.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Citee no. 3 file hazira through Ld. Advocate. Petitioner files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein, which is considered and allowed. Ld. Advocate for the citee files a information along with deat certificate of Citee no. 2 Joygopal Das. Let it be kept with the record.

Petitioner is directed to take necessary steps.

To **17.01.2023** for steps by the petitioner.

Dictated and corrected by me

Additional District Judge
Nabadwip, Nadia

Additional District Judge
Nabadwip, Nadia