

O. S. No. 02/2016

CIS Registration No. 06/2016 CNR No.WBND05-000147-2016

J.O. Code. - WB00728

Order no. 40
date: 17.01.2023

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Today is fixed for steps by the petitioner.
Citee no. 3 file hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Petitioner files a petition u/o 22 Rule 4 of 151 C.P.C.

To **10.03.2023** for hearing of petition.

Dictated and corrected by me

Additional District Judge
Nabadwip, Nadia

Additional District Judge
Nabadwip, Nadia