

Present Sri Debdeep Manna, ADJ FTC I, Krishnagar (In-charge)

O. S. No. 02/2016

CIS Registration No. 06/2016 CNR No.WBND05-000147-2016

Order no. 56
date: 06.03.2025

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW 1.
Citee no. 3, 2(a) & 2(b) file hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Fresh Vakalatnama is filed on behalf of the petitioners.
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files a petition praying for time
on the ground stated therein, which is considered and allowed.
Regular PO is on leave. Thus, the case is adjourned today.

To **06.05.2025** for further evidence of PW 1.

Sd/-
Additional District Judge
Nabadwip, Nadia
(In-charge)