

O. S. No. 02/2016

CIS Registration No. 06/2016 CNR No.WBND05-000147-2016

J.O. Code. - WB00728

Order no. 57
date: 06.05.2025

Today is fixed for further evidence of PW 1.
Citee no. 3, 2(a) & 2(b) file hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files a petition praying for time
on the ground stated therein, which is considered and allowed.

To **30.06.2025** for further evidence of PW 1.

Sd/-
(Debabrata Kundu)
Additional District Judge
Nabadwip, Nadia